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Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’S’

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

sandrize.lha
savetime.lha
scale_2.1lha
scale_3.1lha
SCDB_10.1ha
scout20.1lha
ScreenClock_vl.lha
SCSAVE. lha
SCSIProgrammer.lha
scsi_guilO.lha
written
SendToCED1_1.1lha
SetF.lha
set_iconV1l_4.1lha
ShowJPEG15. 1lha
board
simpleguidel. lha
SkBackupll.lha
SLIPScriptsl_3.lha
SmartCopyl_3.1lha
SmCopyGuide.lha
SmokinNoCopy.lha
sn_autoullO.lha
sn_megamalO.lha
sn_megawho.lha
sn_memreprt.lha
sn_nutrak22.lha
sn_phnchkl10.1lha
sn_showlglO.lha
Sofaw. lha
Sokoban.lha
S0lid2AGA. lha
balls e
SoundBox196.1lha
Splatterpaint.lha
srtl1l01l.lha

mods/sidew
hard/misc
pix/misc
pix/misc
biz/dbase
util/moni
util/time
game/patch
dev/misc
disk/cdrom

text/dtp
dev/e
util/wb
gfx/board

dev/c
util/arc
comm/tcp
disk/misc
disk/misc
pix/misc
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
comm/cnet
mods/8voic
comm/bbs
game/misc

mus/misc
gfx/edit
misc/sci

683K
5K
283K
294K
134K
252K
18K
11K
3K
K

2K
K
17K
38K

6K
33K
6K
15K
6K
31K
2K
5K
1K
1K
4K
1K
2K
196K
14K
828K

100K
558K
101K
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MOD/Sidewinder... AmbiTrance

Save time in A500/A2000 hardware clock
Scalable clip art in Illustrator format.
Scalable clip art in Illustrator format.

SCDB - a Sound Carrier DataBase.

System monitor, supports MUI and AmiTCP
Date/time/mem in the current screen-bar
Millionaire Save Game for Sim City 2000 AGA
SCSI-2 include files

A GUI for SCSIUtil, made with ANSI-codes, <

Edit text with PageStream3 & CygnusEd

Running E code from other processes

V1.4 of icon utitlity

V1.5 of the JPEG-viewer for the Picasso-II <+

Source for easy use of AmigaGuide help
UNIX <-> Amiga archiver/splitter/exchanger
ARexx Start/Resume/Stop dynamic TCP/IP
Copies files to multiple disks. v1.3.
AmigaGuide doc for SmartCopy v1.3

Great picture from Party94

AutoUserLists — User-Friendly User Lists
MegaMail - Easily send mail to all users
MegaWho - WHO x ten on the same screen.
Memory Report — A quick online mem check
NewUserTrack - Track your daily nusers
PhoneCheck - Verifies last 4 of data #
ShowLog - Show users what CNet’s logged
TP94 MultiChan. entry by Alpha/LD

Sokoban :-); BBS-Game for AmBoS

The best (AGA only) pong clone (with curve <

Converts soundfiles and plays 14 bit. V1.96
Pete W Storonskij’s FULL Paint Program!
Relativity_Theory.guide V1.0.1, German
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SSG_vl_4.1ha
SSLib51.1ha
Stardate.lha
StarliteSymph.lha
StartupManager. lha
StartupMngrl2.lha
SwazB26.1lha
SwazB26a.lha
SwazB26b.lha
SynCrol_3.1lha

game/role
util/libs
util/time
mods/8voic
util/boot
util/wb
util/blank
util/blank
util/blank
comm/tcp

29K
55K
12K
227K
42K
42K
399K
30K
25K
8K
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A solar system generator for any SF-RPG
New version of MJSoft’s ss.library
Output current stardate

TP94 MultiChan. entry by Emax/TRSI
Graphical replacemnet for WBStartup
Graphical replacemnet for WBStartup
Modular screen blanker

SwazBlanker module bug fixes
SwazBlanker module bug fixes

SynClock clone for AmiTCP. V1.3.
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